
Sunday, Sept. 9: at Saints, 1 (Fox) 

Sunday, Sept. 16: EAGLES, 1 (Fox)

Monday, Sept. 24: STEELERS, 8:15 (ESPN)

Sunday, Sept. 30: at Bears, 1 (Fox)

Bye Week 

Sunday, Oct. 14: at Falcons, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Oct 21: BROWNS, 1 (CBS)Sunday, Oct 21: BROWNS, 1 (CBS)

Sunday, Oct. 28: at Bengals, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Nov. 4: at Panthers, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Nov. 11: REDSKINS, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Nov. 18: at N.Y. Giants, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Nov. 25: 49ERS, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Dec. 2 : PANTHERS, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Dec. 9: SAINTS, 1 (Fox)Sunday, Dec. 9: SAINTS, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Dec. 16: at  Ravens, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Dec. 23: at Cowboys, 1 (Fox)

Sunday, Dec. 30: FALCONS, 1 (Fox)
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